
Ski 
C Lazy u 

Ranch

 * Sign-up f0r all 
activities in the

0utfitter's Cabin in
advance

Outfitter's Cabin

The Mercantile at
Luis Old Place

Lazy YoU Spa

Guest Facilities

Daily - 7:00am - 7:00pm

8:00am - 5:00pm

Daily- 
9:00am-5:00pm

Schedule Appointments in the
Outfitter's Cabin

Game Room
Fitness Center
Guest Office

Hot Tub
Daily - 24/7

Arrive to the Ranch! 
Meet Guides at Lodge for Lunch & Program Start
Program Overview & Gear Check Meeting (in Latigo Room)
Afternoon Alpine Touring (AT) Ski & Splitboard Session
Check into Cabins
Ice Hockey on the Pond
Cocktails and Conversation 
Dinner in the Lodge Dining Room
Karaoke Night at the Lodge

11:00am
11:30-12:00pm

12:30pm
1:00-3:30pm

3:00pm
3:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
8:00pm

Friday

Breakfast in the Lodge Dining Room
Stretching & Pre-Session Meeting
Morning AT Ski & Splitboard Session
Lunch in the Lodge Dining Room
Afternoon AT Ski & Splitboard Session
Ice Hockey on the Pond
Cocktails and Conversation 
Dinner in the Lodge Dining Room
Branding and S’mores at the Lodge

Saturday
7:00am
8:00am

8:30-11:30am
12:00pm

1:00-3:30pm
3:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
8:00pm

Breakfast in the Lodge Dining Room
Stretching & Pre-Session Meeting
Morning AT Ski & Splitboard Session
Lunch in the Lodge Dining Room
Departure - 
Happy Trails!

Sunday
7:00am
8:00am

8:30-11:30am
12:00pm

Ranch Activities 

Unguided XC Ski
Unguided Snowshoe

Ice Skating
Fat Tire Bikes
Game Room 

Hot Tubs

Leisure Activities 

Trap Shooting
Daily at 11:30am 

$50/person

Horseback Rides
Daily at 10:30am or 1:45pm

Shuttle to Winter Park
Resort

Daily:
Depart Ranch- 8:00am
Pick Up Time- 4:00pm

Sign-up in the Outfitter’s Cabin

Horse-Drawn Sleigh Ride
Daily at 11:00am or 2:15pm

Guided Snowmobile Tour
Daily at 9:00am & 1:30pm

$150/driver & $45 additional for a
passenger

Downhill Tubing
Daily at 1:30-3:30pm

Lazy You Hideaway
Daily- 8:00am-10:00pm 

Code: 1905


